Lugar Dorsal
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1015
1023
1018
1006
1012
1005
1010
1017
1014
1021
1001
1025
1004
1013
1022
1008

Nome
Hugo Gaspar
Orlando Pires
André Simodes
César Barros
nuno oliveira
Valter Daniel Leandro Lopes
Mauro Filipe Reis Coelho
Tiago Fidalgo
Ricardo Filipe Cabete da Silva
Mario madeira
José Carlos Simodes
José Zananar
Nuno Reis
Emanuel Ferreira
André Rafael Pereira Bessa Azambujo
Fernando Ferrao

Sexo
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino

Equipa

arsmiguel-poiares

Individual

Sport Clube Beira Mar

More than Alfa

Dias & Filhos

Formobike BTT & Trail Running
Manos Fidalgo
GazelasRunningFigueira

CCRD Moinho da Mata
bikesurfers
Bttrain

Gatoes BTT
cni

Escalao
M40
M40

MSenior

MSenior

MSenior

MSenior

MSenior

MSenior

MSenior

MSenior
M40
M50

MSenior

MSenior

MSenior

MSenior

Tempo
02:37:00
02:46:21
02:48:30
02:51:00
02:52:00
02:59:00
02:59:10
03:02:00
03:20:00
03:28:10
03:30:54
03:42:00
03:44:00
03:54:00
04:15:10
04:31:50



